PKS Optima
References
Cable trunking
Cable trunking
30
Cable trunking.
Cable trunking
Cable trunking including trunking base and cover. The trunking base hase punched
mounting holes every 25th cm.
Trunking base and cover supplied in lenghts 2 m.
Material PVC.
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
7x5 without cover white 7x5x2000  ETK7305
15x10 white 15x10x2000  ETK15310
16x16 white 16x16x2000  ETK16316
20x10 white 20x10x2000  ETK20310
25x16 white 25x16x2000  ETK25316
25x25 white 25x25x2000  ETK25325
25x40 white 25x40x2000  ETK25340
30x10 white 30x10x2000  ETK30310
30x15 white 30x15x2000  ETK30315
30x20 white 30x20x2000  ETK30320
30x30 white 30x30x2000  ETK30330
40x16 white 40x16x2000  ETK40316
40x25 white 40x25x2000  ETK40325
40x40 white 40x40x2000  ETK40340
40x60 white 40x60x2000 ETK40360
60x25 white 60x25x2000  ETK60325
60x40 white 60x40x2000  ETK60340
60x60 white 60x60x2000  ETK60360
80x40 white 80x40x2000  ETK80340
80x60 white 80x60x2000  ETK80360
80x80 white 80x80x2000  ETK80380
100x40 white 100x40x2000  ETK10340
100x60 white 100x60x2000  ETK10360
110x60 white 110x60x2000  ETK110360
120x60 white 120x60x2000  ETK12360
* white = RAL 9010
PKS Optima
References
Cable trunking
31
Accessories
Bend 90°
Material: PC/ABS
T piece
Material: PC/ABS
Internal corner
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm) Reference
For 16x16 i in white  ETK16320
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25320
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40320
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60320
External corner
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm) Reference
For 16x16 white  ETK16330
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25330
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40330
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60330
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 16x16 white  ETK16340
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25341
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40341
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60341
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 16x16 white  ETK16350
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25350
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40350
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60350
* white = RAL 9010
ETK60330
ETK60320
ETK60341
ETK60350
PKS Optima
References
Cable trunking
Accessories
32
Stop end
Material: PC/ABS and PVC
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 16x16 white  ETK16361
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25361
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40361
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60361
ETK110371
Joint cover piece
Material: PC/ABS and PVC
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 16x16 white  ETK16370
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25370
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40370
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60370
Cable holder
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 100x60 white  ETK110371
ETK60370
ETK60361